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1 Li, Joey

1 Raney, Will
2 Ratliff, Ben
3 Qiu, Chu hui
4 Roman, Nick
5 Liu, Daiqi

Cullman High School
Cullman High School
Saint Bernard Preparatory
West Point High School
Saint Bernard Preparatory

165
161
152
131
114

1 Doss, Krystian
2 Hankins, Will
3 Yancey, Carter
4 Steen, Adam
5 Varner, Alison

Good Hope High School
Lexington High School
Brooks High School
Lexington High School
Priceville High School

130
103
95
82
78
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Gong, Jungho
Poirson, Noah
Chen, Sihan
Jeon, Kelly

Davis, Kenneth

Division One
Alabama School of Math and Science
Alabama School of Math and Science
Mary G Montgomery High School
Alabama School of Math and Science

Alabama School of Math and Science

Division One

185

175

107
85
78

District VIl

Division Two

District VIII
Division Two
1 Baek, Serin Dothan High School
2 Herring, Joshua Dothan High School
3 Junkins, Ben Dothan High School

3 Sauer, Matthew Dothan High School

Division Three

Division Three
194
89
77
77



1 Kadam, Shantanu
2 Grissom, Alan

2 Lee, Sean

Bob Jones High School
Bob Jones High School
Bob Jones High School

159
145
145
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Braswell, Ann Carol
Seymore, Mitchell
Bowen, Carter
Rodgers, Brantley

Hollingsworth, Callie

Epperson, Marissa
Nguyen, Christopher

Elizarraras, Julio

Cullman High School
Cullman High School
Cullman High School
West Point High School
Cullman High School

Albertville High School
Albertville High School
Albertville High School

128
125
111
108
105

132
99
98

1 Hunter, Barkley
2 Graves, Briley
3 Vincent, Jerica
4 Young, Lane

5 Lowery, Madison

Brooks High School
Priceville High School
Good Hope High School
Lexington High School
Good Hope High School

87
68
65
62
61



1 Scott, Ariel Mary G Montgomery High School 89

2 Davis, Ben



1 Parker, Will West Point High School 168 1 Appleton, Jordan Priceville High School 136
2 Cottingham, Cameron



Top Scores by District on the Geometry Exam Page 2

District VI
Division One Division Two

1 Cook, Daniel Mary G Montgomery High School 101
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Li, Joey

Li, Charles

Lu, Jin

Pan, Lin Lin (Tailin)

Bob Jones High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Vestavia Hills High School

250
245
240

1 Baek, Serin
2 McDuff, Duncan
3 Wingo, Houston

Dothan High School
Homewood High School
Homewood High School

194
189
183
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Feng, Allan
Huang, Edward
Zhang, Keene
Jiang, Wendy
Getman, Eli
Zhang, Amy
Farrukh, Ahmed
Gadhia, Dhruval
Vo, Summer

Wu, Sherry
Ghani, Taimur
Hess, Andrew
Srivastava, Hemant
Massoud, Mariam
Pathak, Aneesh

Chambers, Evan

Vestavia Hills High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Hoover High School
Vestavia Hills High School
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Vestavia Hills High School
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Alabama School of Fine Arts
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

232
230
230
217
215
189
182
181
178
170
168
167
167
163
163
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Smith, Will
Bouma-Sims, Elijah
Selden, Paul

Jo, Minju

Ruffin, Maya

Park, Suyoung
Epperson, Marissa
Braswell, Ann Carol
Powell, Mary Anne
Seymore, Mitchell
Torres, Hazl
Hawkins, Fischer
Hardin, Chase
Tsekouras, lan

Sims, Trey

Homewood High School
Homewood High School
Homewood High School
Saint James School
Homewood High School
Saint James School
Albertville High School
Cullman High School
Homewood High School
Cullman High School
Homewood High School
Homewood High School
Mortimer Jordan High School
Saint James School

Homewood High School

168
152
151
137
136
133
132
128
126
125
118
116
116
115
113



1 Zhang, William Vestavia Hills High School



