93! C): +&; &4&). %(6#)*(, -). /-00+) L &%-)DO>%#\$% R#&4). /O?#)O>): +, #; ?&)00)V)R?(,)WU&4

S('(\$(0>)K>#

S('(\$(0>)R50

				+*,				+*,
		! "#\$%	&'()*	&"/ *	!	"#\$	&'()*	&"/ *
ļ	''#\$%&'(&)*(++\$)*(, -)./-00+	1	232	1	! *04#5006)*(, -)./-00+	1	738	1
9	: +&; &4 &). /-00+)0<)=(>#): ?%\$	1	819	1	9 . &(>%)@&4#\$)./-00+	7	1AA	1
В	*00' #?)*(, -). /-00+	1	78C	1	B DE++4&>)*(, -)./-00+	ļ	172	1
1	F0;)@0>#\$)*(, -)./-00+	9	CA1	1	1 : +; #?%' (++#)*(, -). /-00+	9	1!9	1
С	. G&(>)H&?I)*(, -)./-00+	1	C37	1	C J #\$%HO(>%)*(, -)./-00+	ļ.	BBA	1
7	K&I)LOE>‰(>)*(, -)./-00+	1	1!7	1	7 . &(>%)F#?>&?6)H?#G&?&%O?M	ļ.	B9C	1
8	F?(&?5006)D-?(\$%(&>)./-00+	1	B81	1	8 L0?%(4#?)@0?6&>)*(, -)./-00+	1	B! 3	1
Α	N?(\$\$04)*(, -)./-00+	9	BB2	В	A LO>%, O4#?M)D&%-O+(/)H?#G	7	B33	1
2	@#<<#?\$O>)DOE>%M)0F). /-OO+	1	B! 3	1	2 DO?>#?)*(, -)./-00+	1	9B2	1
!3	$L_{?M}N)L_{0>\%}, 04#?M)*(, -)./-00+$	8	917	1	!3 FO&P)*(, -)./-00+	9	! 22	В
!!	*&P#+)N?##>)*(, -)./-00+	9	21	9	!! D+&MQD-&+I'(++#)*(, -)./-00+	1	! 2C	1
!9	*#5(%\()R?E\$\$'(++#)*(, -)./-00+	1	7C	į.	! 9 H&?I)D?O\$\$(>,)*(,-)./-00+	7	! 11	9

S('(\$(0>)R-?##

				+*,	0*12
		! "#\$	&'()*	&"/*	S(\$%?(/%)J (>>#?
ļ	F?001\$)*(, -)./-00+	ļ.	91A	1	
9	*&>/#'(++#)*(, -)./-00+	!	993	1	
В	T#U(>, %0>)*(, -)./-00+	!	9!8	1	
1	H?(/#'(++#)*(, -)./-00+	!	! 8C	В	
С	N006)*0G#)*(, -)./-00+	ļ.	! 97	9	
7	*0+M)H0>6)*(, -)./-00+	!	! 39	9	

1 Raney, Will	Cullman High School	165	1 Doss, Krystian	Good Hope High School	130
2 Ratliff, Ben	Cullman High School	161	2 Hankins, Will	Lexington High School	103
3 Qiu, Chu hui	Saint Bernard Preparatory	152	3 Yancey, Carter	Brooks High School	95
4 Roman, Nick	West Point High School	131	4 Steen, Adam	Lexington High School	82
5 Liu, Daiqi	Saint Bernard Preparatory	114	5 Varner, Alison	Priceville High School	78

2015 Alabama Statew5 (d5 (A) 02 (e) 0.1 (s))

District VII

		Division One		Division Two	Division Three
1	Gong, Jungho	Alabama School of Math and Science	185		
2	Poirson, Noah	Alabama School of Math and Science	175		
3	Chen, Sihan	Mary G Montgomery High School	107		
4	Jeon, Kelly	Alabama School of Math and Science	85		
5	Davis, Kenneth	Alabama School of Math and Science	78		

District VIII

Division One	Division Two	Division Three

1	Baek, Serin	Dothan High School	194
2	Herring, Joshua	Dothan High School	89
3	Junkins, Ben	Dothan High School	77
3	Sauer, Matthew	Dothan High School	77

		2 Seymore, Mitchell	Cullman High School	125	2 Graves, Briley	Priceville High School	68
		3 Bowen, Carter	Cullman High School	111	3 Vincent, Jerica	Good Hope High School	65
		4 Rodgers, Brantley	West Point High School	108	4 Young, Lane	Lexington High School	62
		5 Hollingsworth, Callie	Cullman High School	105	5 Lowery, Madison	Good Hope High School	61
1 Kadam, Shantanu	Bob Jones High School 159	1 Epperson, Marissa	Albertville High School	132			
2 Grissom, Alan	Bob Jones High School 145	2 Nguyen, Christopher	Albertville High School	99			
2 Lee, Sean	Bob Jones High School 145	3 Elizarraras, Julio	Albertville High School	98			

Cullman High School 128

1 Hunter, Barkley

Brooks High School 87

1 Braswell, Ann Carol

1 Scott, Ariel

Mary G Montgomery High School 89

2 Davis, Ben

1 Parker, Will

West Point High School 168

1 Appleton, Jordan

Priceville High School 136

2 Cottingham, Cameron

Top Scores by District on the Geometry Exam Page 2

District VII

Division One

Division Two

1 Cook, Daniel

Mary G Montgomery High School 101

1 Li, Joey Bob Jones High School 250 1 Baek, Serin Dothan High School 194
2 Li, Charles Vestavia Hills High School 245 2 McDuff, Duncan Homewood High School 189
3 Lu, Jin Vestavia Hills High School 240 3 Wingo, Houston Homewood High School 183
3 Pan, Lin Lin (Tailin)

1	Feng, Allan	Vestavia Hills High School	232	1	Smith, Will	Homewood High School	168
2	Huang, Edward	Vestavia Hills High School	230	2	Bouma-Sims, Elijah	Homewood High School	152
2	Zhang, Keene	Vestavia Hills High School	230	3	Selden, Paul	Homewood High School	151
4	Jiang, Wendy	Vestavia Hills High School	217	4	Jo, Minju	Saint James School	137
5	Getman, Eli	Alabama School of Fine Arts	215	5	Ruffin, Maya	Homewood High School	136
6	Zhang, Amy	Hoover High School	189	6	Park, Suyoung	Saint James School	133
7	Farrukh, Ahmed	Vestavia Hills High School	182	7	Epperson, Marissa	Albertville High School	132
8	Gadhia, Dhruval	Alabama School of Fine Arts	181	8	Braswell, Ann Carol	Cullman High School	128
9	Vo, Summer	Alabama School of Fine Arts	178	9	Powell, Mary Anne	Homewood High School	126
10	Wu, Sherry	Vestavia Hills High School	170	10	Seymore, Mitchell	Cullman High School	125
11	Ghani, Taimur	Alabama School of Fine Arts	168	11	Torres, Hazl	Homewood High School	118
12	Hess, Andrew	Alabama School of Fine Arts	167	12	Hawkins, Fischer	Homewood High School	116
12	Srivastava, Hemant	Alabama School of Fine Arts	167	12	Hardin, Chase	Mortimer Jordan High School	116
14	Massoud, Mariam	Hoover High School	163	14	Tsekouras, lan	Saint James School	115
14	Pathak, Aneesh	Hoover High School	163	15	Sims, Trey	Homewood High School	113
16	Chambers, Evan						

1 Zhang, William

Vestavia Hills High School